Invoice

From

Minimalist Studio

123 Plain Road
Cityville, Country
hello@minimalist.com
+123 555 1234

To

John Doe

99 Example Ave
Sampletown, Country
john@example.com

Invoice Details

Invoice #: IN-0007
Date: 2024-06-20
Due: 2024-07-05

Description Quantity
Website Design 1
Hosting (12 months) 1
Logo Redesign 1

Payment Instructions:

Please make payment by the due date via bank transfer to:
Account Name: Minimalist Studio

Account #: 000123456

Bank: Example Bank

Important Notes:

Layout prioritizes clarity and readability over design.
Suitable for digital or print, requiring no special formatting.

Always ensure the recipient's information is accurate.

This is a minimalist, plain text invoice with no decorative elements.

Tax and payment details should be double-checked for compliance.

Unit Price

$1,500.00

$100.00

$300.00

Subtotal
Tax (10%)

Total

Amount
$1,500.00
$100.00
$300.00
$1,900.00
$190.00

$2,090.00
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