

# Invoice

## From

Minimalist Studio  
123 Plain Road  
Cityville, Country  
hello@minimalist.com  
+123 555 1234

## To

John Doe  
99 Example Ave  
Sampletown, Country  
john@example.com

## Invoice Details

Invoice #: IN-0007

Date: 2024-06-20

Due: 2024-07-05

Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
Website Design	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
Hosting (12 months)	1	\$100.00	\$100.00
Logo Redesign	1	\$300.00	\$300.00
<b>Subtotal</b>			<b>\$1,900.00</b>
<b>Tax (10%)</b>			<b>\$190.00</b>
<b>Total</b>			<b>\$2,090.00</b>

## Payment Instructions:

Please make payment by the due date via bank transfer to:

Account Name: Minimalist Studio

Account #: 000123456

Bank: Example Bank

## Important Notes:

- This is a minimalist, plain text invoice with no decorative elements.
- Layout prioritizes clarity and readability over design.
- Suitable for digital or print, requiring no special formatting.
- Tax and payment details should be double-checked for compliance.
- Always ensure the recipient's information is accurate.